Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Jones - (942895) - Buckley - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.48
36.04
36.13
36.17
36.56
37.57
37.65
37.84
40.01
46.68
47.08
48.89

50.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.48
37.57
36.17
36.04
37.65
36.13
37.84
36.56
40.01

46.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

269
257
255
254
246
227
225
222
188
118

103
93

WA Pts

269
227
254
257
225
255
222
246
188
118

Round

Round

F

Date

01/10/117
04/10/15
07/02/15
01/05/16
05/10/14
28/05/16
03/05/15
23/11/14
24/11113
20/01/13
07/10/12
09/06/12
14/04/12

Date

01/10/17
28/05/16
01/05/16
04/10/15
03/05/15
07/02/15
23/11/14
05/10/14
24/11113
20/01/13

Meet

ECL Championships 2017

ECL Championships

SWNR Regional Championships
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

ECL Championships 2014

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet
Holywell Valentine Meet 2013
Wrexham SC ECL Championships
Cath Ankers Meet

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Meet

ECL Championships 2017

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

ECL Championships

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
SWNR Regional Championships
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet
ECL Championships 2014
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Venue

Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham

Bangor

Venue

Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Holywell

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley

Buckley

Club Swam Under

Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley

Buckley

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

47.08 115 F 07/10/12 Wrexham SC ECL Championships Wrexham Buckley 4
48.89 103 F 09/06/12  Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Buckley 3
50.47 93 F 14/04/12 City of Bangor Diddy Meet Bangor Buckley 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



