## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emily Jones - (942895) - Buckley - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.48	269	F	01/10/17	ECL Championships 2017	Wrexham	Buckley	3
36.04	257	F	04/10/15	ECL Championships	Wrexham	Buckley	3
36.13	255	Н	07/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Buckley	2
36.17	254	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	2
36.56	246	F	05/10/14	ECL Championships 2014	Wrexham	Buckley	4
37.57	227	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Buckley	2
37.65	225	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Buckley	2
37.84	222	F	23/11/14	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	4
40.01	188	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	4
46.68	118	F	20/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	Buckley	2
47.08	115	F	07/10/12	Wrexham SC ECL Championships	Wrexham	Buckley	4
48.89	103	F	09/06/12	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	3
50.47	93	F	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Buckley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.48	269	F	01/10/17	ECL Championships 2017	Wrexham	Buckley	3
37.57	227	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Buckley	2
36.17	254	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	2
36.04	257	F	04/10/15	ECL Championships	Wrexham	Buckley	3
37.65	225	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Buckley	2
36.13	255	Н	07/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Buckley	2
37.84	222	F	23/11/14	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	4
36.56	246	F	05/10/14	ECL Championships 2014	Wrexham	Buckley	4
40.01	188	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	4
46.68 right 202	118	F	20/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	Buckley Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
47.08	115	F	07/10/12	Wrexham SC ECL Championships	Wrexham	Buckley	4
48.89	103	F	09/06/12	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	3
50.47	93	F	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Buckley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS